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General information about company
Scrip code 531512
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE681D01039
Name of the company ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€Y | shareholder | shareholders | P2'¢ UP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
I (1 held (IV h Receints (VI V)t (VI SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As ) % of
eld (IV) shares eceipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Classeg: |Class |
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 124990 124990 1.02 124990 124990 1.02
Group
(B) Public 5405 12140010 12140010 98.98 12140010 12140010 | 98.98
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 5409 12265000 12265000 100 12265000 12265000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Ts\flllmbef of
No. Of ;asa% Number of ) a(lires d
i assuming full | Locked in shares | P - coq OF Sub-categorizati f sh
No. Of Shares : gorization of shares
No. of conversion of | (XIT otherwise
Shares : Underlying . (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o, (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying - securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage A A s
I convertible W ¢ securities £ diluted sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No. Of | O} ariuted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total u u u
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VIDy+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X)As a % of held held (@ (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 1.02 124990
Group
B) Public 98.98 2891771 | 23.82 12041910 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2891771 | 23.58 12166900 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;.d(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gg;?;;ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o
(I shares held h . IvV)y+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 124990 124990 1.02 124990 124990 | 1.02
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 124990 124990 1.02 124990 124990 1.02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 124990 124990 1.02 124990 124990 | 1.02
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 5211 2034948 2034948 | 16.59 2034948 2034948 |16.59
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding npml_nal 61 7170636 7170636 58.46 7170636 7170636 | 58.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians 16 45865 45865 037 45865 45865 0.37
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 41 1149951 1149951 9.38 1149951 1149951 |9.38
(m) Any Other (specify) |76 1738610 1738610 14.18 1738610 1738610 | 14.18
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5405 12140010 12140010 | 98.98 12140010 12140010 | 98.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 5405 12140010 12140010 | 98.98 12140010 12140010 | 98.98
@HB)3)HB)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 5409 12265000 12265000 100 12265000 12265000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 5409 12265000 12265000 100 12265000 12265000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
IS\I}(: - Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of ares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: : Underlying . (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
- - Outstanding - equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XI111) ’
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants ?\? cug f}es ¢ | diluted share Asa% Asa % f . g?liflze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0- . | capital) (XI)= of total | [ of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held  |® |held @ (ii) (iii)
(®) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.02 124990
Sub-Total (A) 1.02 124990
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1.02 124990
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 16.59 1880 0.09 1987860 0 0 0
(h) 58.46 1330 0.02 7119624 0 0 0
@) 0.37 0 0 45865 0 0 0
o 9.38 1149951 | 100 1149951 0 0 0
(m) 14.18 1738610 | 100 1738610 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"tal ®) 98.98 2891771 (23.82 12041910 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 98.98 2891771 |23.82 12041910 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
B3+B@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2891771 |23.58 12166900
)T"ml (A+B+C 100 2891771 | 23.58 12166900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AARTI KHETARPAL

RAADHIKA KHETARPAL

RAMA NATH PATHAK

AUSHIM KHETARPAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CQNPK4437N

BTRPK4105P

AAHPP2053K

AARPK6516A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86964

35000

2472

554

124990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

86964

35000

2472

554

124990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.71

0.29

0.02

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

86964

35000

2472

554

124990

Class eg:y

Total

86964

35000

2472

554

124990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.71

0.29

0.02

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.71

0.29

0.02

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86964

35000

2472

554

124990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIEWLINK HIGHRISE
LLP

MONOTYPE INDIA
LTD

SUGAM INTERNATIONAL
(P) LTD

UNIVERSAL TRUSTEES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

AANFV6999C

AABCMS8156H

AAGCS8290M

AACTV2751P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

215000

186401

142162

135371

678934

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

215000

186401

142162

135371

678934

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75

1.52

5.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

215000

186401

142162

135371

678934

Class eg:y

Total

215000

186401

142162

135371

678934

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

1.52

1.16

1.1

5.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.75

1.52

5.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

5

Category

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Trusts

Firm

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAWNAYDAY AV SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

ANGEL BROKING LTD.

PAN (II)

AACCD2614A

AAACM6094R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

61

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

666097

10066

32324

129593

535356

365178

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

666097

10066

32324

129593

535356

365178

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.43

0.08

0.26

1.06

436

2.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

666097

10066

32324

129593

535356

365178

Class eg:y

Total

666097

10066

32324

129593

535356

365178

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.43

0.08

0.26

1.06

436

2.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.43

0.08

0.26

1.06

436

2.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0
o

e o T : :

Number of equity

sharesheldin | 666097 10066 |32324 | 129593 535356 365178

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

74

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

838080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

838080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

838080

Class eg:y

Total

838080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0
Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 838080
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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