General information about company								
Scrip code	531512							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE681D01039							
Name of the company	ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	II) (III) $\begin{array}{c} \text{cquity shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{cquity shares} \\ \text{held (V)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{Receipts (VI)} \\ \text{(V)+ (VI)} \end{array}$		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	124990			124990	1.02	124990		124990	1.02
(B)	Public	5405	12140010			12140010	98.98	12140010		12140010	98.98
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5409	12265000			12265000	100	12265000		12265000	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	of specif	ïed s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of Underlying	Shares	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	nvertible curities a percentage of diluted share capital) (Y) = (YII)+ No. (a) As a % of total		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				1.02					124990			
(B)	Public				98.98	2891771	23.82			12041910	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2891771	23.58			12166900	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se	f Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	124990			124990	1.02	124990		124990	1.02
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	124990			124990	1.02	124990		124990	1.02
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	124990			124990	1.02	124990		124990	1.02
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5211	2034948			2034948	16.59	2034948		2034948	16.59
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	61	7170636			7170636	58.46	7170636		7170636	58.46
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	16	45865			45865	0.37	45865		45865	0.37
(l)	Bodies Corporate	41	1149951			1149951	9.38	1149951		1149951	9.38
(m)	Any Other (specify)	76	1738610			1738610	14.18	1738610		1738610	14.18
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5405	12140010			12140010	98.98	12140010		12140010	98.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		5405	12140010			12140010	98.98	12140010		12140010	98.98
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2		5409	12265000			12265000	100	12265000		12265000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5409	12265000			12265000	100	12265000		12265000	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern (of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	es Shares rlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				1.02					124990			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				1.02					124990			
(2)	Foreign	•	•					•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				1.02					124990			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				16.59	1880	0.09			1987860	0	0	0
(h)				58.46	1330	0.02			7119624	0	0	0
(i)				0.37	0	0			45865	0	0	0
(1)				9.38	1149951	100			1149951	0	0	0
(m)				14.18	1738610	100			1738610	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				98.98	2891771	23.82			12041910	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				98.98	2891771	23.82			12041910	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	Promoter- N	lon Publi	c shar	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2891771	23.58			12166900			
Total (A+B+C				100	2891771	23.58			12166900			

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AARTI KHETARPAL	RAADHIKA KHETARPAL	RAMA NATH PATHAK	AUSHIM KHETARPAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CQNPK4437N	BTRPK4105P	AAHPP2053K	AARPK6516A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86964	35000	2472	554	124990
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86964	35000	2472	554	124990
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	0.29	0.02	0	1.02
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•		
Class eg:X	86964	35000	2472	554	124990
Class eg:y					
Total	86964	35000	2472	554	124990
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.71	0.29	0.02	0	1.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	0.29	0.02	0	1.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	Γ	1	1	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)	1		
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86964	35000	2472	554	124990
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

			Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIEWLINK HIGHRISE LLP	MONOTYPE INDIA LTD	SUGAM INTERNATIONAL (P) LTD	UNIVERSAL TRUSTEES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANFV6999C	AABCM8156H	AAGCS8290M	AACTV2751P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	215000	186401	142162	135371	678934
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	215000	186401	142162	135371	678934
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	1.52	1.16	1.1	5.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	215000	186401	142162	135371	678934
Class eg:y					
Total	215000	186401	142162	135371	678934
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	1.52	1.16	1.1	5.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	1.52	1.16	1.1	5.54
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	215000	186401	142162	135371	678934

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	n of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

				Any Other	· (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	Firm	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					DAWNAYDAY AV SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	ANGEL BROKING LTD.
PAN (II)					AACCD2614A	AAACM6094R
No. of the Shareholders (I)	61	1	3	9	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	666097	10066	32324	129593	535356	365178
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	666097	10066	32324	129593	535356	365178
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43	0.08	0.26	1.06	4.36	2.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securiti	es (IX)			•
Class eg: X	666097	10066	32324	129593	535356	365178
Class eg:y						
Total	666097	10066	32324	129593	535356	365178
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.43	0.08	0.26	1.06	4.36	2.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	5.43 in shares (XII)	0.08	0.26	1.06	4.36	2.98

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	666097	10066	32324	129593	535356	365178	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	74						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	838080						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	838080						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.83						
Number of Voting	ting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	838080						
Class eg:y							
Total	838080						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.83						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.83						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	838080			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0			